Filial-ID Filiale

208 A.T.U Leipzig 3
145 A.T.U Chemnitz 3
265 A.T.U Berlin 14
255 A.T.U Neubrandenburg
439 A.T.U Schwerin
398 A.T.U Hamburg 5
332 A.T.U Oldenburg 1
530 A.T.U Achim
408 A.T.U Wunstorf
57 AT.U Wetzlar
654 A.T.U Haiger
16 A.T.U Bad Hersfeld
113 A.T.U Schoenebeck
225 A.T.U Ratingen
324 A.T.U Solingen 2
611 A.T.U Ahaus
104 A.T.U Euskirchen
25 AT.U Koblenz
170 A.T.U Hagen 1
659 A.T.U Luedinghausen
169 A.T.U Unna
311 A.T.U Aschaffenburg 2
476 A.T.U Bensheim
443 AT.U Saarlouis
438 A.T.U Sindelfingen
510 A.T.U Heilbronn 2
18 A.T.U Bad Duerrheim
420 A.T.U Unterhaching
4 AT.U Rosenheim
7 AT.U Landshut
479 A.T.U Burghausen
305 A.T.U Augsburg 3
8 A.T.U Friedrichshafen
67 AT.U Neu-Ulm
100 A.T.U Bayreuth
140 A.T.U Ammern-Muehlhausen

Bundesland

Sachsen

Sachsen

Berlin
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Hamburg
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Hessen

Hessen

Hessen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Bayern

Hessen

Saarland
Baden-Wirttemberg
Baden-Wirttemberg
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Bayern

Thiringen

StraRe
Schongauer-Str. 27
Annaberger Str. 103
Bismarckstr.20
Woldegker Str. 42
Rogahner Str. 62
Osdorfer Landstr. 50
Cloppenburger Str. 136
Fritz-Lieken-Eck 6

In den Ellern 11
Siegmund-Hiepe-Str. 41
Bahnhofstr. 30
Huenfelder Str. 73 b
Am Stremsgraben 4
Kaiserswerther Str. 74 a
Weyerstr. 295
Wuellener Str. 93
Roitzheimer Str. 176
August-Thyssen-Str. 1
Eckeseyer Str. 109
Seppenrader Str. 16
Hochstr. 26
Wouerzburger Str. 180
Berliner Ring 83
Provinzialstr. 169
Mahdentalstrasse 88
Urbanstr. 25
Robert-Bosch-Str. 17
Gruenwalder Weg 40
Georg-Aicher-Str. 20
Industriestr. 41
Burgkirchener Str. 5
Lise-Meitner-Str. 1
Donaustr. 9
Wegenerstr. 11
Sophian-Kolb-Str. 6 a
Am Bruehl 4

Plz

04328
09120
12169
17036
19061
22549
26133
28832
31515
35578
35708
36251
39218
40882
42719
48683
53879
56070
58089
59348
59425
63743
64625
66740
71065
74072
78073
82008
83026
84030
84489
86156
88046
89231
95448
99974

Ort Telefon

Leipzig 0341/2511135
Chemnitz 0371/91892485
Berlin 030/79783602
Neubrande 0395/37994456
Schwerin  0385/6171044
Hamburg 040/81979986
Oldenburg 0441/9491743
Achim 04202/522398
Wunstorf 05031/6978851
Wetzlar  06441/209013
Haiger 02773/7451813
Bad Hersfe 06621/914838
Schoenebe 03928/900877
Ratingen 02102/475499
Solingen  0212/2307589
Ahaus 02561/4293843
Euskirchen 02251/146478
Koblenz ~ 0261/8059043
Hagen 02331/925005
Luedinghai 02591/9489072
Unna 02303/257495
Aschaffenk 06021/335416
Bensheim 06251/105428
Saarlouis 06831/4876360
Sindelfinge 07031/412647
Heilbronn 07131/3908952
Bad Duerrt 07726/97061
Unterhach 089/61209221
Rosenheirr 08031/463724
Ergolding ( 0871/73634
Burghause 08677/913914
Augsburg 0821/4444727
Friedrichsk 07541/371145
Neu-Ulm  0731/9806221
Bayreuth 0921/721950
Ammern-N\ 03601/489031

Faxnummer

0341/49617249
0371/52456349
030/287024049
0395/37953849
0385/20227149
040/570119249
0441/40535649
04202/9195349
05031/9393649
06441/3075649
02773/7109649
06621/7091449
03928/7681049
02102/5537449
0212/22696749
02561/6078449
02251/5061449
0261/29680249
02331/6979549
02591/2596849
02303/9790849
06021/4204149
06251/8668249
06831/4004149
07031/7869449
07131/2718449
07726/6690249
089/179253849
08031/3519149
0871/31997249
08677/7049749
0821/47018249
07541/4871649
0731/37840149
0921/50886549
03601/7986049

E-Mail

0208@de.atu.eu
0145@de.atu.eu
0265@de.atu.eu
0255@de.atu.eu
0439@de.atu.eu
0398@de.atu.eu
0332@de.atu.eu
0530@de.atu.eu
0408@de.atu.eu
0057 @de.atu.eu
0654@de.atu.eu
0016@de.atu.eu
0113@de.atu.eu
0225@de.atu.eu
0324@de.atu.eu
0611@de.atu.eu
0104@de.atu.eu
0025@de.atu.eu
0170@de.atu.eu
0659@de.atu.eu
0169@de.atu.eu
0311@de.atu.eu
0476@de.atu.eu
0443@de.atu.eu
0438@de.atu.eu
0510@de.atu.eu
0018@de.atu.eu
0420@de.atu.eu
0004@de.atu.eu
0007 @de.atu.eu
0479@de.atu.eu
0305@de.atu.eu
0008@de.atu.eu
0067 @de.atu.eu
0100@de.atu.eu
0140@de.atu.eu

E-Mail (Kunde)
paunsdorf@atu.de
altchemnitz@atu.de
steglitz@atu.de
neubrandenburg@atu.de
schwerin@atu.de
osdorf@atu.de
kreyenbrueck@atu.de
achim@atu.de
wunstorf@atu.de
wetzlar@atu.de
haiger@atu.de
hersfeld@atu.de
schoenebeck@atu.de
ratingen@atu.de
wald@atu.de
ahaus@atu.de
euskirchen@atu.de
koblenz@atu.de
eckesey@atu.de
luedinghausen@atu.de
unna@atu.de
schweinheim@atu.de
bensheim@atu.de
saarlouis@atu.de
sindelfingen@atu.de
heilbronn-mitte@atu.de
duerrheim@atu.de
unterhaching@atu.de
rosenheim@atu.de
landshut@atu.de
burghausen@atu.de
baerenkeller@atu.de
friedrichshafen@atu.de
neu-ulm@atu.de
bayreuth@atu.de
ammern-muehlhausen@atu.de

Offnungszeit Mo-Fr von
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
07:30
07:30
08:00
09:00
08:00
07:30
08:00
08:00
07:30
08:00
08:00
08:00
07:30
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

Offnungszeit Mo-Fr bis
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

it Sa bis

Of it Savon  Off

00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
08:00 16:00
08:00 16:00
00:00 00:00
08:00 14:00
00:00 00:00
08:00 16:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
08:00 16:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
08:00 16:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00



